
9380 Trail In Hand

Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Besitzer Sire Dam Zuechter

1 217 Huntin Lazy Dreams Franca Bartke Gygax; Corinne Lazy Loper Huntin A Dream Middel; Michael

2 276 Green Lika Machine Stefanie Hoehn (PH) Ziegler; Malte Green With Invy A Love Machine Ziegler; Malte

3 182 HC Just Good Wisely Heike Leutner Leutner; Lisa Investing Wisely Alotta Good Scotch Kurzrock; Bjoern

4 471 Hoos That Girl Nadia Leutenegger Leutenegger; Nadia Hot Ones Only Call Me Sweet Blaze Middel; Michael

5 468 Good N Wisely Nikita Marinus Marinus; Nikita Investing Wisely I Am Always Good Marinus; Nikita

6 127 Larks Best Of Angelina Siemon Bucher; Martina Chips Lark Chocolate AGR Best Goodbar Bucher; Martina

7 156 Chex Hot Mover Franziska Dorfmeister Dietzel; Arno Peter Imagimotion Chex Me Dun Dietzel; Arno Peter

8 478 Blue Socks Only Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier; Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Aint It The Blues Four Socks Only Meier; Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

9 198 Iliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier; Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Aint It The Blues Ilikethewayyoumove Meier; Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

10 124 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Brasseler; Leana RL Best Of Sudden MS Good Stuff Middel; Michael

11 113 Blackbird Design Manuela Berg Berg; Manuela Richely Designed Pana Birdy Berg; Manuela

12 190 Invite My Princess Katrin Mai Mai; Katrin Only Invitational Sheera The Princess Middel; Michael

13 355 Charming Revolution Manuela Monn Monn; Manuela Radical Revolution Shez My Lucky Charm Stables; Creek

14 174 Early Tonite Susanne Flesch Esters; Dagmar Nite Chip Five Carats Udsen; Jens Erik

15 388 Cruise It Or Looseit Gabriela Roedig Roedig; Gabriela Keep On Kruzin Gatemans Baybe Wichtmann; Klaus

16 206 Magic Technique Daniela Rohrseitz Gerewitz; Gero Imagimotion Techniques Pleasure Dietzel; Arno Peter

17 425 Third Only Step Sarah De Weerd Sickau; Maren Third Hot Step Gotta C Thebigleague Evers; Norbert

18 170 Im Yours To Keep Leonie Fischer Fischer; Britta And Guenter Disavowed Goodgirlzgoeverywere Fischer; Britta And Guenter

19 398 Its The Way You Are Marlene Stauss Fischer; Brigitte Aint It The Blues Ima Pleasure Machine Meier; Gesa And Bidmon Thomas

20 366 She Watches Over Me Julia Orth Orth; Julia Keep On Kruzin Good Stylish Asset Wichtmann; Klaus

21 187 CL Good N Strate Anna-Elisabeth Long Brunner; Claudia Zippos Good Mr Staint N Strate Laves; Volker

22 100 Only A Royal Fantasy Manuela Adler Adler; Manuela Only Invitational Lil Dauphine Lancer Adler; Manuela

23 109 HC Sooo Wisely Franca Bartke Koehl; Julia Investing Wisely Aprils Good Bar Kurzrock; Bjoern

24 177 Eternety Jill-Laura Furcht Furcht; Jill-Laura Green With Invy Miss Good Invitation Haase; Andre Dr

25 135 Gotta Dark Nite Imke Convent Convent; Imke Nite Chip Gotta Hot Ticket Voegele; Klara

26 287 Nothin Else Matters Mara Stieber Stieber; Mara Disavowed Lilbitimpulsive Fischer; Britta And Guenter

27 184 Principally Dressed Philipp Dammann Lippert; Silke Dressed By Red Truly An Investment Reinkehr; Danny

28 324 Sayyes To This Dress Miranda Janssen Janssen; Miranda Dont Dress Me Glow By Night Janssen; Miranda

29 271 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Scheepers; Louisa Nite Chip Scotch On Pepper Hoehn (PH); Stefanie

30 151 Shes Lopin Lazy Silvia Dietzel Dietzel; Arno Peter Lazy Loper Impulsivescarletrose Dietzel; Arno Peter

31 418 Artfully Smart Mariska Van Dasselaar Van Dasselaar; Mariska Third Hot Step Im Smart Like Art Ten-Bokkel-Huinink; Marlijn C
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9380 Trail In Hand

Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Besitzer Sire Dam Zuechter

32 168 Night Ryder Angela Fasching Fasching; Angela Nite Chip Hot Mahogany Middel; Michael

33 247 Leave A Blue Trace Adrienne Jueliger Jueliger; Adrienne Aint It The Blues Desperado Foxie Altmann; Heinz

34 435 Ive Got A Lazy Style Helene Lecrocq Lecrocq; Helene No Doubt Im Lazy Susie Nath Leaguer Lecrocq; Helene

35 230 Invite My Irons Sharlyn Heynmoeller Heynmoeller; Sharlyn Iron Age Only Inviting Me Hoehn (PH); Stefanie

36 455 Steps Hot Shot Caren Y Van Bekkum Evers; Norbert Third Hot Step Baylies Evers; Norbert

37 353 Im Chocolicious Michelle Milkowsky Milkowsky; Michelle Chocolua Dressed By Leaguers Dampier; Eron

37 443 My Redrod Invitation Katrin Beyerle Schmid; Andrea My Rods Chipped Illusive Invitation Schmid; Andrea

39 129 Eden Ride Barbara Ceusters Lemort; Virginie Iron Age Lukin Lika Dream Lemort; Virginie

40 394 Ifeellikedancin Johanna Bernadett Oswald Oswald; Johanna Bernadett VS Code Red Addictedtodance Oswald; Johanna Bernadett

41 150 Call My Secret Code Silvia Dietzel Dietzel; Arno Peter VS Code Red Call Me Sweet Blaze Middel; Michael

42 442 Gray Transformer Andrea Schmid Haase; Andre Dr Watch My Potential Silent Rising Sun Haase; Andre Dr

43 431 MC Littlebluedressed Frauke Hoffmann Hoffmann; Frauke Dressed By Red Zippos Littlefoot Reinkehr; Udo

44 157 Get Up Good Anthea Dulling Dulling; Anthea Commander Good Bar Potentially The One 4YOU QUARTER HORSES

45 372 Marlanas Hot Loper Brigitte Pot Pot; Brigitte Lazy Loper Marlanas Hot Krymsun Brieger; Annemarie

46 238 Celebreties Only Sylvia Jaeckle Jaeckle; Sylvia Only Invitational Absolutlycaptivating Jaeckle; Sylvia

47 268 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub (PH) Rennollet; Michael Investing Wisely Chips Miss Beaute Rennollet; Michael

48 336 Imagine A Good Life Alban Boulesteix Leroux; Cedric Imagimotion Miss Good Invitation Haase; Andre Dr
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9380 Trail In Hand

Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller(in)

1 217 Huntin Lazy Dreams Franca Bartke

2 276 Green Lika Machine Stefanie Hoehn (PH)

3 182 HC Just Good Wisely Heike Leutner

4 471 Hoos That Girl Nadia Leutenegger

5 468 Good N Wisely Nikita Marinus

6 127 Larks Best Of Angelina Siemon

7 156 Chex Hot Mover Franziska Dorfmeister

8 478 Blue Socks Only Gesa Meier-Bidmon

9 198 Iliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon

10 124 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler

11 113 Blackbird Design Manuela Berg

12 190 Invite My Princess Katrin Mai

13 355 Charming Revolution Manuela Monn

14 174 Early Tonite Susanne Flesch

15 388 Cruise It Or Looseit Gabriela Roedig

16 206 Magic Technique Daniela Rohrseitz

17 425 Third Only Step Sarah De Weerd

18 170 Im Yours To Keep Leonie Fischer

19 398 Its The Way You Are Marlene Stauss

20 366 She Watches Over Me Julia Orth

21 187 CL Good N Strate Anna-Elisabeth Long

22 100 Only A Royal Fantasy Manuela Adler

23 109 HC Sooo Wisely Franca Bartke

24 177 Eternety Jill-Laura Furcht

25 135 Gotta Dark Nite Imke Convent

26 287 Nothin Else Matters Mara Stieber

27 184 Principally Dressed Philipp Dammann

28 324 Sayyes To This Dress Miranda Janssen

29 271 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers

30 151 Shes Lopin Lazy Silvia Dietzel

31 418 Artfully Smart Mariska Van Dasselaar

Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Summe Max Min Result
73,5 76,5 77 74,5 75,5 377 77 73,5 226,5

73,5 74 78 75,5 74 375 78 73,5 223,5

71,5 74 75 75,5 71,5 367,5 75,5 71,5 220,5

71 72,5 75 75 72 365,5 75 71 219,5

70 73 73 74,5 73,5 364 74,5 70 219,5

71,5 73 76 72,5 71,5 364,5 76 71,5 217

73 72 71,5 71 72 359,5 73 71 215,5

72 66,5 74 74,5 69,5 356,5 74,5 66,5 215,5

73 69,5 74 70,5 71,5 358,5 74 69,5 215

69 70,5 73,5 73,5 71 357,5 73,5 69 215

69 71,5 72 72,5 71,5 356,5 72,5 69 215

71,5 68,5 73 71,5 71,5 356 73 68,5 214,5

71,5 69,5 71,5 71 71,5 355 71,5 69,5 214

70,5 71,5 71,5 71,5 69 354 71,5 69 213,5

70,5 70 71,5 71,5 71 354,5 71,5 70 213

70 72 72 70,5 70 354,5 72 70 212,5

69,5 69,5 71,5 70 71,5 352 71,5 69,5 211

71,5 65,5 71,5 68 71,5 348 71,5 65,5 211

67,5 71 70,5 70 69,5 348,5 71 67,5 210

70 68,5 72 71 68,5 350 72 68,5 209,5

69 68,5 70 71 69,5 348 71 68,5 208,5

67,5 69 68,5 69,5 68,5 343 69,5 67,5 206

69 67 70 71 63,5 340,5 71 63,5 206

68 68,5 69 70 66 341,5 70 66 205,5

67 66 69 70 68,5 340,5 70 66 204,5

67 66,5 70 68 68,5 340 70 66,5 203,5

66,5 68 70 69 65 338,5 70 65 203,5

66,5 67,5 69 68,5 66 337,5 69 66 202,5

67,5 66,5 68 70 66 338 70 66 202

66,5 65,5 70 69 65,5 336,5 70 65,5 201

67 66 67,5 71,5 65,5 337,5 71,5 65,5 200,5
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9380 Trail In Hand

Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller(in)

32 168 Night Ryder Angela Fasching

33 247 Leave A Blue Trace Adrienne Jueliger

34 435 Ive Got A Lazy Style Helene Lecrocq

35 230 Invite My Irons Sharlyn Heynmoeller

36 455 Steps Hot Shot Caren Y Van Bekkum

37 353 Im Chocolicious Michelle Milkowsky

37 443 My Redrod Invitation Katrin Beyerle

39 129 Eden Ride Barbara Ceusters

40 394 Ifeellikedancin Johanna Bernadett Oswald

41 150 Call My Secret Code Silvia Dietzel

42 442 Gray Transformer Andrea Schmid

43 431 MC Littlebluedressed Frauke Hoffmann

44 157 Get Up Good Anthea Dulling

45 372 Marlanas Hot Loper Brigitte Pot

46 238 Celebreties Only Sylvia Jaeckle

47 268 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub (PH)

48 336 Imagine A Good Life Alban Boulesteix

Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Summe Max Min Result
67,5 61 69 67 65 329,5 69 61 199,5

66,5 66 65,5 64 67 329 67 64 198

67 63,5 65 65,5 68 329 68 63,5 197,5

64,5 63 66,5 68 64 326 68 63 195

59 62,5 66,5 67 65,5 320,5 67 59 194,5

63,5 63 64 66 66,5 323 66,5 63 193,5

66 65 63,5 64,5 64 323 66 63,5 193,5

64 62 65,5 69 62,5 323 69 62 192

65 62 62 65 63,5 317,5 65 62 190,5

61,5 59 64,5 67 61,5 313,5 67 59 187,5

62 57,5 65,5 66,5 60 311,5 66,5 57,5 187,5

63 57,5 63 63,5 60,5 307,5 63,5 57,5 186,5

62,5 60 61 64 61 308,5 64 60 184,5

58,5 63 62 61 58,5 303 63 58,5 181,5

60,5 60 58,5 61 62 302 62 58,5 181,5

61,5 54 58 62 58,5 294 62 54 178

59,5 53 53 54,5 48,5 268,5 59,5 48,5 160,5
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